DI
GI
TA
L I
/O
DYNAMIC DIGITAL I/O WITH PER CHANNEL PROGRAMMABLE LOGIC
LEVELS AND PMU PXI CARD
32 input / output channels, dynamically configurable on a per channel basis•

connector
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX5295 Dynamic Digital I/O (3U), 32 ch., per pin voltage &
direction control; 100 MHz w/256 MB memory; per
pin PMU
SOFTWARE
DIOEasy Digital I/O control software including a vector
generator and vector comparison
DIOEasy-FIT DIOEasy file import tool kit converts STIL, WGL,
VCD/EVCD files to Marvin Test Solutions digital
file formats for the GX529x and GX5055 digital I/O
cards
DIOEasy-FIT-UG Upgrade for DIOeasy file import tool kit
DIOEasy-DS 2 days DIOEasy training at Marvin Test Solutions
(Irvine, CA) for 1-3 persons. Call  for larger groups.
DIOEasy-DS2 On-site, 2-days DIOEasy training seminars for 1-3
persons. Call  for larger groups.
ACCESSORY
GT95014 Connector Interface for GT5xxx/GX5xxx/GC5xxx,
SCSI to 100 Mil Grid, Single Ended
GT95021 2' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95022 3' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95022E 3' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
not terminated one end
GT95025 Connector Interface, 68-Pin SCSI to TTI Testron
170-Pin Signal Block
GT95028 10' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95031 6' shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95032 6'' Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95032-8 8'' Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95032-12 12'' Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GX95951 Demonstration/Training Board for GX5295
GX5295-CAL GX5295 Calibration/Verification Service. Includes
pre-verification data (post calibration data provided
if applicable)